Z-Deck
Motorised, manual and fixed platforms for electrophysiology
PRECISION
IN MOTION
Visit prior on the web at www.prior.comZ-Deck version 3
Z-Deck version 3 Visit Prior on the web at prior.com
Z-Deck
Motorised, manual and fixed platforms for electrophysiology

PRECISION
IN MOTION
Ordering Information
Code			   Description
ZDZ12MP		  Motorised Z-Deck for Zeiss Axio Examiner with 1 mm ball screw pitch
ZDZ12ME		  Motorised Encoded Z-Deck for Zeiss Axio Examiner with 1 mm ball screw pitch
ZDN12MP		  Motorised Z-Deck for Nikon FN1 and Ni with 1 mm ball screw pitch
ZDN12 ME 		  Motorised Encoded Z-Deck for Nikon FN1 and Ni with 1 mm ball screw pitch
ZDP12MP		  Motorised Z-Deck for Olympus 51WI/Olympus 61WI with 1 mm balls screw pitch
ZDP12ME		  Motorised Encoded Z-Deck for Olympus BX51WI/Olympus BX61WI with 1 mm ball screw pitch
ZDL12MP		  Motorised Z-Deck for Leica with 1 mm ball screw pitch
ZDL12ME		  Motorised Encoded Z-Deck for Leica with 1 mm ball screw pitch
ZDZ12MK		  Manual Z-Deck for Zeiss Axio Examiner
ZDN12MK		  Manual Z-Deck for Nikon FN1 and Ni
ZDP12MK		  Manual Z-Deck for Olympus BX51WI/BX61WI
ZDL12MK		  Manual Z-Deck for Leica
ZDZ12MF		  Fixed Z-Deck for Zeiss Axio Examiner
ZDN12MF		  Fixed Z-Deck for Nikon FN1 and Ni
ZDP12MF		  Fixed Z-Deck for Olympus BX51WI/BX61WI
ZDL12MF		  Fixed Z-Deck for Leica
HZ201			   Adapter insert plate allowing any standard insert plate to be attached